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1. ROBERT BURNS CONSTRUCTION, INC. 

2501 Wigwam Drive 
Stockton, CA 95205 

Estimator: Gary Purcell 
Phone:  (209) 943-6969 
Fax: (209) 943-1718 
Email: request@robertburnsconstruction.com 

 
 

2. B & M BUILDERS, INC. 

11330 Sunrise Park Drive, STE C 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 

Estimator: Alyssa Murray 
Phone: (916) 638-8626 
Fax:  (916) 352-6944 
Email: estimating@bm-builders.com  

 
 

3. MARTIN GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. 

12485 Quicksilver Drive 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 

Estimator: Adrian Martin 
Phone:  (916) 355-8101 
Fax:  (916) 355-8108 
Email: estimating@martingeneral.net 

 
 

4. DIRT DYNASTY, INC. 

P.O. Box 67 
Farmington, CA 95230 

Estimator: Leo Vasconcelos 
Phone:  (209) 623-1141 
Fax:  (209) 623-1142 
Email: LVasconcelos@DirtDynastyInc.com 
 
 

5. GEORGE REED, INC. 

140 Empire Avenue 
Modesto, CA 95354 

Estimator: Adam Hanson 
Phone:  (209) 523-0734 
Fax:  (209) 523-4927 
Email: gmocontracting@georgereed.com 

6. KNIFE RIVER CONSTRUCTION 

655 W. Clay Street 
Stockton, CA 95206 

Estimator: Revae Martinez 
Phone:  (209) 948-0302 
Fax:  (209) 948-6652 
Email: revae.martinez@kniferiver.net 
 
 

7. MCFADDEN CONSTRUCTION 

3817 E. Farmington Road 
Stockton, CA 95215 

Estimator: Dustin Ketterling 
Phone:  (209) 478-7407 
Fax:  (209) 478-1516 
Email: dustink@mcfaddenconstruction.com  
 

 
8. R&R PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION 

P.O. Box 1029 
Woodland, CA 95776 

Estimator:  Maggie Mascorro 
Phone:  (530) 668-7525 
Fax:  (530) 564-1477 
Email: maggie@rrpaccon.com  
 

 
9. TSI ENGINEERING, INC. 

4600 Roseville Road, STE 140 
North Highlands, CA 95660 

Estimator:  Ali Hassan 
Phone:  (916) 886-9066 
Fax:  n/a 
Email: ali.hassan@tsi3.com 
 
 

10. GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 

10500 S Harlan Road 
French Camp, CA 95231 

Estimator:  Jeremy Newswander 
Phone:  (209) 234-3551 
Fax:  n/a 
Email: Jeremy.Newswander@gcinc.com 
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11. ABIDE BUILDERS, INC.  

825 Riverside Parkway, STE 120 
West Sacramento, CA 95605 

Estimator:  Philip Pizzo 
Phone:  (916) 375-1009 
Fax:  n/a 
Email: bids@abidebuilders.com 
 
 

12. UNITED PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE, INC. 

P.O. Box 1017 
Hughson, CA 95326 

Estimator:  Elsa Cordova 
Phone:  (209) 883-4345 
Fax:  (209) 542-7069 
Email: elsa@asphaltpavingpros.net 
 
 

13. KEREX ENGINEERING, INC. 

No address provided. 

Estimator:  Hector Barajas 
Phone:  (925) 387-8913  
Fax:  n/a 
Email: hector@kerexengineering.com 
 

 
 

14. ESTIMATING SORACCO, INC. 

903 E. Lodi Avenue 
Lodi, CA 95240 

Estimator:   
Phone:  (209) 267-4202 
Fax:  (209) 267-4202 
Email: estimating@soraccoinc.com 
 
 

15. CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING, INC. 

P.O. Box 701 
Valley Springs, CA 95252 

Estimator:  John Estruth 
Phone:  (209) 482-0164 
Fax:  n/a 
Email: johne@conenginc.net  


